
Event 120

17 NOV 2019 - 14:04

Women's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 51.81=1 (=2) 25.120.72
26.69

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 51.81=1 (1) 24.990.60
26.82

WILSON Madison NYB7 52.353 0.54(=6) 25.410.73
26.94

HINDS Natalie CAC3 52.384 0.57(4) 25.240.69
27.14

COMERFORD Mallory CAC4 52.455 0.64(=6) 25.410.64
27.04

BLUME Pernille NYB8 52.626 0.81(=2) 25.120.67
27.50

GEER Margo LAC6 52.837 1.02(5) 25.370.66
27.46

QUAH Ting Wen DCT1 53.528 1.71(8) 25.470.67
28.05

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

17 NOV 2019 - 14:07

Men's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 21

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 45.691 (1) 21.830.64
23.86

MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC4 46.482 0.79(=3) 22.400.69
24.08

CHADWICK Michael LAC6 47.033 1.34(=3) 22.400.70
24.63

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 47.124 1.43(6) 22.700.72
24.42

APPLE Zach DCT2 47.235 1.54(5) 22.630.63
24.60

THORMEYER Markus NYB7 47.326 1.63(8) 22.950.72
24.37

HOWARD Robert DCT1 47.827 2.13(7) 22.820.70
25.00

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB8 47.958 2.26(2) 22.380.66
25.57

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

17 NOV 2019 - 14:11

Women's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

KING Lilly CAC4 1:03.001 (1) 29.290.66
33.71

LAZOR Anne LAC5 1:04.592 1.59(3) 30.560.73
34.03

LARSON Breeja NYB7 1:04.733 1.73(4) 30.640.74
34.09

HANNIS Molly CAC3 1:04.764 1.76(2) 30.030.66
34.73

GALAT Bethany DCT2 1:04.775 1.77(5) 30.790.62
33.98

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB8 1:05.376 2.37(6) 31.000.67
34.37

BAKER Kathleen LAC6 1:05.627 2.62(7) 31.120.66
34.50

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 1:07.518 4.51(8) 31.720.72
35.79

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

17 NOV 2019 - 14:15

Men's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FINNERTY Ian DCT2 56.291 (2) 26.270.66
30.02

LIMA Felipe LAC5 56.952 0.66(1) 26.130.64
30.82

LICON Will LAC6 57.333 1.04(5) 27.110.67
30.22

FINK Nic CAC4 57.504 1.21(6) 27.120.71
30.38

ANDREW Michael NYB8 57.565 1.27(3) 26.790.68
30.77

CORDES Kevin DCT1 57.776 1.48(4) 26.960.71
30.81

KOCH Marco NYB7 58.827 2.53(8) 27.780.69
31.04

WILSON Andrew CAC3 59.238 2.94(7) 27.730.63
31.50

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

17 NOV 2019 - 14:19

Women's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 3:58.951 0.69
50m  (5) 28.37

30.20
100m  (3) 58.57

30.50
150m  (3) 1:29.07

30.57
200m  (2) 1:59.64

30.42
250m  (2) 2:30.06

30.44
300m  (2) 3:00.50

29.92
350m  (2) 3:30.42

28.53

SMITH Leah LAC5 3:59.082 0.130.77
50m  (2) 28.06

29.71
100m  (1) 57.77

30.21
150m  (1) 1:27.98

30.39
200m  (1) 1:58.37

30.56
250m  (1) 2:28.93

30.36
300m  (1) 2:59.29

30.16
350m  (1) 3:29.45

29.63

MARGALIS Melanie CAC4 4:00.993 2.040.67
50m  (4) 28.31

30.37
100m  (4) 58.68

30.63
150m  (4) 1:29.31

30.88
200m  (4) 2:00.19

30.41
250m  (3) 2:30.60

30.20
300m  (3) 3:00.80

30.04
350m  (3) 3:30.84

30.15

SHERIDAN Mikkayla NYB7 4:03.144 4.190.73
50m  (1) 27.86

30.43
100m  (2) 58.29

30.73
150m  (2) 1:29.02

31.15
200m  (3) 2:00.17

30.89
250m  (4) 2:31.06

31.12
300m  (4) 3:02.18

30.90
350m  (5) 3:33.08

30.06

NEALE Leah DCT2 4:03.445 4.490.70
50m  (6) 28.85

30.91
100m  (7) 59.76

30.71
150m  (7) 1:30.47

30.77
200m  (7) 2:01.24

30.59
250m  (6) 2:31.83

30.68
300m  (6) 3:02.51

31.07
350m  (6) 3:33.58

29.86

EASTIN Ella LAC6 4:07.266 8.310.76
50m  (7) 28.90

30.76
100m  (6) 59.66

30.66
150m  (6) 1:30.32

30.60
200m  (5) 2:00.92

30.70
250m  (5) 2:31.62

30.84
300m  (5) 3:02.46

29.91
350m  (4) 3:32.37

34.89

WOOD Abbie NYB8 4:08.787 9.830.72
50m  (3) 28.11

30.71
100m  (5) 58.82

30.93
150m  (5) 1:29.75

31.31
200m  (6) 2:01.06

31.34
250m  (7) 2:32.40

31.78
300m  (7) 3:04.18

32.27
350m  (7) 3:36.45

32.33

RASMUS Claire DCT1 4:09.458 10.500.67
50m  (8) 29.52

31.44
100m  (8) 1:00.96

31.16
150m  (8) 1:32.12

31.42
200m  (8) 2:03.54

31.27
250m  (8) 2:34.81

32.00
300m  (8) 3:06.81

31.79
350m  (8) 3:38.60

30.85

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

17 NOV 2019 - 14:25

Men's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 25

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:40.731 0.67
50m  (=1) 25.27

27.76
100m  (1) 53.03

27.92
150m  (1) 1:20.95

28.35
200m  (1) 1:49.30

28.31
250m  (1) 2:17.61

27.75
300m  (1) 2:45.36

27.99
350m  (1) 3:13.35

27.38

HAAS Townley CAC4 3:41.442 0.710.73
50m  (4) 25.56

27.91
100m  (3) 53.47

28.42
150m  (4) 1:21.89

28.41
200m  (4) 1:50.30

28.47
250m  (4) 2:18.77

28.29
300m  (5) 2:47.06

27.74
350m  (5) 3:14.80

26.64

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.513 0.780.62
50m  (3) 25.44

27.60
100m  (2) 53.04

28.03
150m  (2) 1:21.07

28.51
200m  (2) 1:49.58

28.48
250m  (2) 2:18.06

28.36
300m  (2) 2:46.42

27.86
350m  (3) 3:14.28

27.23

IPSEN Anton CAC3 3:41.674 0.940.72
50m  (6) 25.92

27.62
100m  (5) 53.54

27.83
150m  (3) 1:21.37

28.42
200m  (3) 1:49.79

28.34
250m  (3) 2:18.13

28.33
300m  (3) 2:46.46

28.12
350m  (4) 3:14.58

27.09

SELISKAR Andrew LAC5 3:42.625 1.890.67
50m  (=1) 25.27

28.34
100m  (6) 53.61

28.71
150m  (6) 1:22.32

28.83
200m  (5) 1:51.15

27.72
250m  (5) 2:18.87

27.73
300m  (4) 2:46.60

27.64
350m  (2) 3:14.24

28.38

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:44.976 4.240.74
50m  (8) 26.33

28.74
100m  (7) 55.07

29.01
150m  (7) 1:24.08

28.82
200m  (7) 1:52.90

29.02
250m  (7) 2:21.92

28.20
300m  (7) 2:50.12

28.05
350m  (6) 3:18.17

26.80

LEWIS Clyde NYB7 3:45.047 4.310.71
50m  (5) 25.66

27.83
100m  (4) 53.49

28.72
150m  (5) 1:22.21

29.15
200m  (6) 1:51.36

29.03
250m  (6) 2:20.39

29.20
300m  (6) 2:49.59

29.07
350m  (7) 3:18.66

26.38

PIERONI Blake LAC6 3:50.468 9.730.67
50m  (7) 25.93

29.25
100m  (8) 55.18

29.44
150m  (8) 1:24.62

28.91
200m  (8) 1:53.53

28.80
250m  (8) 2:22.33

28.69
300m  (8) 2:51.02

29.79
350m  (8) 3:20.81

29.65

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

17 NOV 2019 - 14:32

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 26

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:47.451

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.66 (1) 26.9726.97 56.06

KING Lilly 0.28 (1) 56.0629.47 1:03.11

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.28 (1) 1:25.5326.05 55.98

COMERFORD Mallory 0.26 (1) 1:59.1725.14 52.30

LAC - LA Current5 3:49.602 2.15

BAKER Kathleen 0.74 (2) 27.0427.04 56.16

LAZOR Anne 0.29 (2) 56.1630.42 1:05.00

STEWART Kendyl 0.38 (3) 1:26.5825.68 56.37

GEER Margo 0.30 (3) 2:01.1624.63 52.07

CAC - Cali Condors 24 3:50.803 3.35

MASSE Kylie 0.56 (3) 27.2927.29 56.44

HANNIS Molly 0.42 (3) 56.4429.88 1:04.26

HINDS Natalie 0.36 (2) 1:26.3226.51 58.06

WASICK Kasia 0.48 (2) 2:00.7024.42 52.04

NYB - NY Breakers 28 3:50.914 3.46

DELOOF Alexandra 0.59 (4) 27.4727.47 57.29

LARSON Breeja 0.27 (5) 57.2930.06 1:04.25

LOVEMORE Tayla 0.19 (4) 1:27.3526.16 57.03

WILSON Madison 0.11 (4) 2:01.5425.31 52.34

DCT - DC Trident1 3:52.605 5.15

KUBOVA Simona 0.56 (6) 27.9027.90 57.91

GALAT Bethany 0.34 (6) 57.9130.10 1:04.50

GIBSON Sarah 0.35 (5) 1:28.0127.18 58.52

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.36 (5) 2:02.4124.69 51.67

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:54.806 7.35

DELOOF Gabby 0.61 (8) 29.1029.10 59.85

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.30 (8) 59.8530.14 1:04.76

BLACK Haley 0.34 (8) 1:29.9926.35 57.43

DELOOF Catherine 0.33 (7) 2:04.6125.27 52.76

LAC - LA Current 26 3:55.167 7.71

BILQUIST Amy 0.63 (5) 27.8427.84 57.19

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.05 (4) 57.1931.15 1:07.20

TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.23 (6) 1:28.3426.45 58.33

MACK Linnea 0.17 (6) 2:04.3924.72 52.44

DCT - DC Trident 22 3:56.638 9.18

BRATTON Lisa 0.59 (7) 28.1428.14 57.92

BARKSDALE Emma 0.43 (7) 57.9231.38 1:06.98

RULE Remedy 0.11 (7) 1:29.3026.55 57.56

APOSTALON Anika 0.30 (8) 2:04.9025.38 54.17

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Club Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 143.0CAC 193.5 336.50.0

LA Current2 159.0LAC 151.0 310.00.0

DC Trident3 135.0DCT 92.0 227.00.0

NY Breakers4 106.0NYB 117.5 223.50.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 34.5CAC 0.0 34.5

KING Lilly2 31.5CAC 0.0 31.5

GASTALDELLO Beryl3 29.0LAC 0.0 29.0

FINNERTY Ian4 28.5DCT 0.0 28.5

HAUGHEY Siobhan5 27.5DCT 0.0 27.5

BAKER Kathleen6 26.5LAC 0.0 26.5

ANDREW Michael7 26.0NYB -0.5 25.5

SHIELDS Tom8 23.5LAC 0.0 23.5

SELISKAR Andrew8 23.5LAC 0.0 23.5

MARGALIS Melanie10 22.0CAC 0.0 22.0

LIMA Felipe11 20.5LAC 0.0 20.5

SMOLIGA Olivia12 20.0CAC 0.0 20.0

COMERFORD Mallory13 19.5CAC 0.0 19.5

CHADWICK Michael14 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

LAZOR Anne15 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

WILSON Madison15 18.5NYB 0.0 18.5

DAHLIA Kelsi17 18.0CAC 0.0 18.0

FLICKINGER Hali18 17.0CAC 0.0 17.0

LARSON Breeja19 16.5NYB 0.0 16.5

GREVERS Matthew20 16.0LAC 0.0 16.0

FINK Nic20 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

LICON Will22 15.5LAC 0.0 15.5

HINDS Natalie22 15.5CAC 0.0 15.5

LEWIS Clyde24 15.0NYB 0.0 15.0

HANNIS Molly24 15.0CAC 0.0 15.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper26 14.5CAC 0.0 14.5

APPLE Zach27 14.0DCT 0.0 14.0

GALAT Bethany27 14.0DCT 0.0 14.0

STRAVIUS Jeremy29 13.5DCT 0.0 13.5

BLUME Pernille29 13.5NYB 0.0 13.5

PIERONI Blake31 13.0LAC 0.0 13.0

MASSE Kylie31 13.0CAC 0.0 13.0

KOCH Marco33 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

SHEBAT John33 12.5CAC 0.0 12.5

ESCOBEDO Emily33 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

GEER Margo33 12.5LAC 0.0 12.5

HAAS Townley37 12.0CAC 0.0 12.0

GROTHE Zane37 12.0DCT 0.0 12.0

STEWART Kendyl37 12.0LAC 0.0 12.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw40 12.5CAC -1.0 11.5

THORMEYER Markus41 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0

VAZAIOS Andreas41 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir41 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

DELOOF Catherine41 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

WASICK Kasia41 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

DELOOF Alexandra46 10.5NYB 0.0 10.5

CORDES Kevin47 10.0DCT 0.0 10.0

EASTIN Ella47 10.0LAC 0.0 10.0

SHERIDAN Mikkayla49 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

LOVEMORE Tayla50 9.0NYB 0.0 9.0

WOG Kelsey50 9.0CAC 0.0 9.0

SMITH Leah50 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

NEALE Leah50 9.0DCT 0.0 9.0

HELD Ryan54 8.5LAC 0.0 8.5

LITHERLAND Jay55 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

SMITH Brendon55 8.0NYB 0.0 8.0

IPSEN Anton55 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

BILQUIST Amy55 8.0LAC 0.0 8.0

RESS Justin59 7.5CAC 0.0 7.5

HOWARD Robert59 7.5DCT 0.0 7.5

SMITH Giles61 7.0DCT 0.0 7.0

KALISZ Chase61 7.0LAC 0.0 7.0

WILSON Andrew63 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

BECKER Bowe63 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

OSMAN Farida63 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo63 7.0NYB -0.5 6.5

HOLLARD Tristan67 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

KUBOVA Simona67 6.0DCT 0.0 6.0

ANDISON Bailey67 6.0LAC 0.0 6.0

de LUCCA Joao67 6.5NYB -0.5 6.0

BLACK Haley67 7.0NYB -1.0 6.0

TARASEVICH Grigory72 5.5NYB 0.0 5.5

PRENOT Josh72 5.5LAC 0.0 5.5

BRATTON Lisa72 5.5DCT 0.0 5.5

BARKSDALE Emma72 5.5DCT 0.0 5.5

REID Christopher72 6.5NYB -1.0 5.5

SWITKOWSKI Jan77 5.0CAC 0.0 5.0

QUAH Ting Wen78 4.5DCT 0.0 4.5

SPAJARI Pedro78 4.5NYB 0.0 4.5

JACKSON Tate78 4.5CAC 0.0 4.5

CONGER Jack81 4.0LAC 0.0 4.0

SZARANEK Mark81 4.0CAC 0.0 4.0

APOSTALON Anika81 4.0DCT 0.0 4.0

CARTER Dylan81 4.0LAC 0.0 4.0

MACK Linnea81 4.0LAC 0.0 4.0

TETZLOFF Alyssa81 4.0LAC 0.0 4.0

GORBENKO Anastasia87 3.5LAC 0.0 3.5

RASMUS Claire87 3.5DCT 0.0 3.5
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 26 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

NEAL Lia87 3.5NYB 0.0 3.5

COETZEE Ryan87 4.0NYB -0.5 3.5

MILLER Cody91 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

WOOD Abbie91 3.0NYB 0.0 3.0

COUGHLIN Natalie91 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

KENNEDY Madison91 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

GIBSON Sarah91 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

RYAN Shane91 5.0LAC -2.0 3.0

RULE Remedy97 2.5DCT 0.0 2.5

DELOOF Gabby98 2.0NYB 0.0 2.0

OVERHOLT Emily98 2.0NYB 0.0 2.0

WEIR Amanda98 2.0CAC 0.0 2.0

PERIBONIO Tomas98 3.0NYB -1.0 2.0

BANIC Maddie102 1.5LAC 0.0 1.5

PICKETT Leiston103 1.0DCT 0.0 1.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie104 1.0NYB -0.5 0.5
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Event 127

17 NOV 2019 - 14:48

Men's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 27

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT2 1:52.951 (1) 1:25.55(1) 52.99(6) 25.400.71
27.59 32.56 27.40

KALISZ Chase LAC6 1:53.852 0.90(2) 1:26.29(3) 53.95(4) 25.120.70
28.83 32.34 27.56

PRENOT Josh LAC5 1:54.693 1.74(3) 1:26.82(5) 54.45(2) 24.800.69
29.65 32.37 27.87

SHEBAT John CAC3 1:54.924 1.97(4) 1:27.00(2) 53.42(3) 24.840.66
28.58 33.58 27.92

FINNERTY Ian DCT1 1:56.515 3.56(6) 1:28.19(7) 55.75(5) 25.360.69
30.39 32.44 28.32

SZARANEK Mark CAC4 1:56.876 3.92(5) 1:27.64(4) 54.10(1) 24.760.67
29.34 33.54 29.23

SMITH Brendon NYB7 1:58.487 5.53(8) 1:31.94(8) 55.93(8) 26.240.67
29.69 36.01 26.54

PERIBONIO Tomas NYB8 1:58.708 5.75(7) 1:30.12(6) 55.71(7) 25.750.61
29.96 34.41 28.58

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 128

17 NOV 2019 - 14:53

Women's 200m Individual Medley

200 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 28

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MARGALIS Melanie CAC3 2:05.181 (1) 1:35.65(2) 1:00.30(1) 27.870.70
32.43 35.35 29.53

WOG Kelsey CAC4 2:06.262 1.08(2) 1:36.11(1) 1:00.21(=3) 28.250.71
31.96 35.90 30.15

EASTIN Ella LAC5 2:07.883 2.70(3) 1:37.69(4) 1:00.60(7) 28.830.75
31.77 37.09 30.19

ANDISON Bailey LAC6 2:08.014 2.83(4) 1:38.34(6) 1:01.83(8) 28.890.71
32.94 36.51 29.67

WOOD Abbie NYB8 2:08.985 3.80(5) 1:38.36(5) 1:01.22(5) 28.370.69
32.85 37.14 30.62

OVERHOLT Emily NYB7 2:09.616 4.43(6) 1:38.67(3) 1:00.58(=3) 28.250.75
32.33 38.09 30.94

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:10.077 4.89(8) 1:39.20(8) 1:03.24(6) 28.770.69
34.47 35.96 30.87

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:10.618 5.43(7) 1:39.18(7) 1:02.38(2) 27.940.63
34.44 36.80 31.43

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 129

17 NOV 2019 - 14:57

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 29

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC4 22.211 0.63

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 22.722 0.510.71

ANDREW Michael NYB7 22.743 0.530.65

CONGER Jack LAC6 23.114 0.900.66

SMITH Giles DCT2 23.325 1.110.57

SWITKOWSKI Jan CAC3 23.616 1.400.65

COETZEE Ryan NYB8 23.627 1.410.63

MILLER Cody DCT1 24.098 1.880.67

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 130

17 NOV 2019 - 15:00

Women's 50m Butterfly Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 30

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.811 0.63

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4 25.272 0.460.65

OSMAN Farida LAC6 25.313 0.500.68

HINDS Natalie CAC3 26.074 1.260.68

LOVEMORE Tayla NYB8 26.085 1.270.61

BLACK Haley NYB7 26.316 1.500.66

QUAH Ting Wen DCT1 26.467 1.650.66

RULE Remedy DCT2 26.918 2.100.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBF-------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 17 NOV 15:00 Page 1/1



Event 131

17 NOV 2019 - 15:03

Men's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 31

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

GREVERS Matthew LAC6 50.671 (1) 24.110.59
26.56

RYAN Shane LAC5 50.932 0.26(2) 24.490.71
26.44

HOLLARD Tristan DCT2 51.503 0.83(5) 25.000.59
26.50

RESS Justin CAC3 51.684 1.01(6) 25.040.63
26.64

TARASEVICH Grigory NYB7 51.715 1.04(7) 25.110.53
26.60

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC4 52.056 1.38(4) 24.920.61
27.13

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT1 52.297 1.62(3) 24.830.65
27.46

REID Christopher NYB8 53.818 3.14(8) 25.620.66
28.19

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 132

17 NOV 2019 - 15:07

Women's 100m Backstroke

100 m dos - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 32

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 55.971 (=1) 27.380.66
28.59

BAKER Kathleen LAC5 56.372 0.40(=1) 27.380.74
28.99

MASSE Kylie CAC4 56.753 0.78(3) 27.730.52
29.02

BILQUIST Amy LAC6 57.364 1.39(5) 28.160.64
29.20

KUBOVA Simona DCT2 57.685 1.71(4) 27.830.55
29.85

BRATTON Lisa DCT1 57.80=6 1.83(7) 28.330.61
29.47

DELOOF Alexandra NYB7 57.80=6 1.83(6) 28.240.62
29.56

DELOOF Gabby NYB8 59.388 3.41(8) 28.970.71
30.41

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 133

17 NOV 2019 - 15:10

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 33

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100mGender

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:18.561

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.64 (1) 21.60M 21.60 45.71

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.25 (1) 45.71M 22.50 47.04

COMERFORD Mallory 0.36 (1) 1:08.21F 25.42 53.11

MARGALIS Melanie 0.17 (1) 1:32.75F 25.38 52.70

NYB - NY Breakers 28 3:21.042 2.48

de LUCCA Joao 0.73 (6) 23.03M 23.03 48.12

THORMEYER Markus 0.25 (6) 48.12M 22.50 46.95

NEAL Lia 0.33 (5) 1:10.62F 25.54 53.45

WILSON Madison 0.23 (3) 1:35.07F 25.59 52.52

LAC - LA Current6 3:21.663 3.10

SELISKAR Andrew 0.64 (5) 22.87M 22.87 47.39

PIERONI Blake 0.26 (2) 47.39M 22.23 46.89

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.18 (2) 1:09.62F 25.89 53.90

STEWART Kendyl 0.30 (2) 1:34.28F 25.37 53.48

LAC - LA Current 25 3:22.204 3.64

CARTER Dylan 0.58 (4) 22.74M 22.74 48.09

CONGER Jack 0.31 (5) 48.09M 22.64 47.84

MACK Linnea 0.45 (6) 1:10.73F 25.28 53.08

TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.26 (6) 1:35.93F 25.01 53.19

DCT - DC Trident1 3:22.655 4.09

FINNERTY Ian 0.67 (8) 23.51M 23.51 48.84

APPLE Zach 0.12 (7) 48.84M 22.73 47.52

NEALE Leah 0.14 (8) 1:11.57F 25.48 53.44

QUAH Ting Wen 0.28 (7) 1:36.36F 25.07 52.85

CAC - Cali Condors 24 3:23.006 4.44

JACKSON Tate 0.70 (2) 22.41M 22.41 47.40

FINK Nic 0.22 (3) 47.40M 22.80 48.27

WEIR Amanda 0.16 (3) 1:10.20F 25.55 54.17

WOG Kelsey 0.19 (5) 1:35.67F 25.56 53.16

DCT - DC Trident 22 3:24.187 5.62

HOWARD Robert 0.73 (3) 22.66M 22.66 47.69

GROTHE Zane 0.27 (4) 47.69M 22.82 47.82

APOSTALON Anika 0.35 (4) 1:10.51F 25.66 54.58

RASMUS Claire 0.23 (4) 1:35.51F 26.32 54.09

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:28.518 9.95

TANDY Bradley 0.64 (7) 23.37M 23.37 49.20

SPAJARI Pedro 0.25 (8) 49.20M 21.90 47.20

LOVEMORE Tayla 0.29 (7) 1:11.10F 26.26 55.43

LARSON Breeja 0.30 (8) 1:36.40F 26.73 56.68

Legend:

F Female M Male R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Club Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 171.0CAC 236.5 431.524.0

LA Current2 200.0LAC 189.0 411.022.0

DC Trident3 160.0DCT 103.5 275.512.0

NY Breakers4 122.0NYB 135.0 273.016.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 48.0CAC 0.0 48.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl2 38.0LAC 0.0 38.0

MARGALIS Melanie3 35.5CAC 0.0 35.5

FINNERTY Ian4 34.5DCT 0.0 34.5

BAKER Kathleen5 33.5LAC 0.0 33.5

KING Lilly6 31.5CAC 0.0 31.5

ANDREW Michael6 32.0NYB -0.5 31.5

SHIELDS Tom8 30.5LAC 0.0 30.5

SMOLIGA Olivia9 29.0CAC 0.0 29.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan10 27.5DCT 0.0 27.5

SELISKAR Andrew11 26.5LAC 0.0 26.5

GREVERS Matthew12 25.0LAC 0.0 25.0

DAHLIA Kelsi12 25.0CAC 0.0 25.0

COMERFORD Mallory14 24.0CAC 0.0 24.0

WILSON Madison15 22.0NYB 0.0 22.0

LIMA Felipe16 20.5LAC 0.0 20.5

HINDS Natalie16 20.5CAC 0.0 20.5

VAZAIOS Andreas18 20.0DCT 0.0 20.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper19 19.0CAC 0.0 19.0

CHADWICK Michael19 19.0LAC 0.0 19.0

MASSE Kylie19 19.0CAC 0.0 19.0

LAZOR Anne22 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

FINK Nic23 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

SHEBAT John23 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

WOG Kelsey23 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

LARSON Breeja26 17.0NYB 0.0 17.0

FLICKINGER Hali26 17.0CAC 0.0 17.0

APPLE Zach28 16.0DCT 0.0 16.0

PIERONI Blake28 16.0LAC 0.0 16.0

EASTIN Ella28 16.0LAC 0.0 16.0

STRAVIUS Jeremy31 15.5DCT 0.0 15.5

LICON Will31 15.5LAC 0.0 15.5

LEWIS Clyde33 15.0NYB 0.0 15.0

HANNIS Molly33 15.0CAC 0.0 15.0

GALAT Bethany33 15.0DCT 0.0 15.0

STEWART Kendyl33 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

THORMEYER Markus37 14.5NYB 0.0 14.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw37 15.5CAC -1.0 14.5

KALISZ Chase39 14.0LAC 0.0 14.0

LOVEMORE Tayla40 13.5NYB 0.0 13.5

BLUME Pernille40 13.5NYB 0.0 13.5

GROTHE Zane42 13.0DCT 0.0 13.0

BILQUIST Amy42 13.0LAC 0.0 13.0

DELOOF Alexandra42 13.0NYB 0.0 13.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

RESS Justin45 12.5CAC 0.0 12.5

KOCH Marco45 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

ESCOBEDO Emily45 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

OSMAN Farida45 12.5LAC 0.0 12.5

GEER Margo45 12.5LAC 0.0 12.5

HOLLARD Tristan50 12.0DCT 0.0 12.0

HAAS Townley50 12.0CAC 0.0 12.0

CONGER Jack52 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

PRENOT Josh52 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

SMITH Giles54 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir54 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

ANDISON Bailey54 11.0LAC 0.0 11.0

NEALE Leah54 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

DELOOF Catherine54 11.0NYB 0.0 11.0

WASICK Kasia54 11.0CAC 0.0 11.0

CORDES Kevin60 10.0DCT 0.0 10.0

SMITH Brendon60 10.0NYB 0.0 10.0

KUBOVA Simona60 10.0DCT 0.0 10.0

RYAN Shane60 12.0LAC -2.0 10.0

TARASEVICH Grigory64 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

SHERIDAN Mikkayla64 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

de LUCCA Joao64 10.0NYB -0.5 9.5

SMITH Leah67 9.0LAC 0.0 9.0

BLACK Haley67 10.0NYB -1.0 9.0

HOWARD Robert69 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

HELD Ryan69 8.5LAC 0.0 8.5

QUAH Ting Wen69 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

SWITKOWSKI Jan72 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

LITHERLAND Jay72 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

IPSEN Anton72 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

BRATTON Lisa72 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

BARKSDALE Emma76 7.5DCT 0.0 7.5

SZARANEK Mark77 7.0CAC 0.0 7.0

WOOD Abbie77 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0

NEAL Lia77 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0

WILSON Andrew80 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

BECKER Bowe80 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

GORBENKO Anastasia80 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

CARTER Dylan80 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

MACK Linnea80 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

TETZLOFF Alyssa80 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo80 7.0NYB -0.5 6.5

REID Christopher80 7.5NYB -1.0 6.5

JACKSON Tate88 6.0CAC 0.0 6.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 33 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

COETZEE Ryan89 6.0NYB -0.5 5.5

APOSTALON Anika90 5.0DCT 0.0 5.0

OVERHOLT Emily90 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0

SPAJARI Pedro90 5.0NYB 0.0 5.0

RASMUS Claire93 4.5DCT 0.0 4.5

WEIR Amanda94 3.5CAC 0.0 3.5

DELOOF Gabby95 3.0NYB 0.0 3.0

COUGHLIN Natalie95 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

KENNEDY Madison95 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

GIBSON Sarah95 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

MILLER Cody95 4.0DCT -1.0 3.0

PERIBONIO Tomas95 4.0NYB -1.0 3.0

RULE Remedy101 3.5DCT -1.0 2.5

BANIC Maddie102 1.5LAC 0.0 1.5

PICKETT Leiston103 1.0DCT 0.0 1.0

DARRAGH Mackenzie104 1.0NYB -0.5 0.5

TANDY Bradley104 1.0NYB -0.5 0.5
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Event 134

17 NOV 2019 - 15:25

Women's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 34

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:03.811 (1) 1:32.09(1) 1:00.23(2) 28.590.73
31.64 31.86 31.72

RULE Remedy DCT2 2:05.382 1.57(2) 1:32.46(2) 1:00.54(3) 28.600.71
31.94 31.92 32.92

EASTIN Ella LAC6 2:06.973 3.16(4) 1:34.35(6) 1:01.59(7) 29.270.74
32.32 32.76 32.62

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC3 2:07.064 3.25(3) 1:34.14(7) 1:01.70(6) 29.170.66
32.53 32.44 32.92

OVERHOLT Emily NYB7 2:08.315 4.50(7) 1:34.76(5) 1:01.55(5) 29.160.78
32.39 33.21 33.55

SHERIDAN Mikkayla NYB8 2:08.876 5.06(5) 1:34.37(3) 1:00.98(1) 28.370.71
32.61 33.39 34.50

GALAT Bethany DCT1 2:09.067 5.25(6) 1:34.63(4) 1:01.31(4) 29.010.64
32.30 33.32 34.43

SMITH Leah LAC5 2:13.558 9.74(8) 1:38.12(8) 1:03.22(8) 29.610.74
33.61 34.90 35.43

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 135

17 NOV 2019 - 15:30

Men's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 35

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 1:51.511 (1) 1:22.37(1) 53.18(1) 24.500.74
28.68 29.19 29.14

KALISZ Chase LAC6 1:53.132 1.62(3) 1:24.06(4) 55.14(4) 25.990.72
29.15 28.92 29.07

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT2 1:53.283 1.77(2) 1:23.87(3) 55.00(5) 26.100.75
28.90 28.87 29.41

LITHERLAND Jay DCT1 1:54.814 3.30(4) 1:24.49(6) 55.41(7) 26.180.75
29.23 29.08 30.32

DARRAGH Mackenzie NYB7 1:55.275 3.76(6) 1:25.52(7) 55.53(6) 26.170.68
29.36 29.99 29.75

LEWIS Clyde NYB8 1:55.816 4.30(8) 1:26.62(8) 56.32(8) 26.560.73
29.76 30.30 29.19

SZARANEK Mark CAC3 1:56.007 4.49(5) 1:24.96(2) 54.96(2) 25.620.66
29.34 30.00 31.04

SWITKOWSKI Jan CAC4 1:56.708 5.19(7) 1:25.59(5) 55.28(3) 25.690.70
29.59 30.31 31.11

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 636

17 NOV 2019 - 15:39

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 23.981 0.61

BLUME Pernille NYB7 24.062 0.080.66

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 24.093 0.110.70

WASICK Kasia CAC4 24.104 0.120.71

GEER Margo LAC6 24.285 0.300.66

KENNEDY Madison DCT1 24.366 0.380.65

DELOOF Catherine NYB8 24.407 0.420.65

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 24.458 0.470.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 236

17 NOV 2019 - 15:42

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.541 0.63

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT3 24.702 0.160.72

BLUME Pernille NYB6 24.743 0.200.67

WASICK Kasia CAC4 25.014 0.470.69

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

17 NOV 2019 - 15:45

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.461 0.63

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT4 25.162 0.700.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

17 NOV 2019 - 15:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ANDREW Michael NYB7 21.201 0.66

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 21.342 0.140.65

CHADWICK Michael LAC6 21.393 0.190.71

HELD Ryan LAC5 21.484 0.280.63

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB8 21.785 0.580.65

BECKER Bowe CAC4 21.796 0.590.66

APPLE Zach DCT2 21.967 0.760.65

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT1 22.108 0.900.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

17 NOV 2019 - 15:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 21.391 0.65

CHADWICK Michael LAC5 21.842 0.450.71

ANDREW Michael NYB6 22.443 1.050.67

HELD Ryan LAC4 22.814 1.420.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

17 NOV 2019 - 15:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC4 21.251 0.63

CHADWICK Michael LAC5 22.352 1.100.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Club Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events
 

 

Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

LA Current1 247.0LAC 226.0 495.022.0

Cali Condors2 204.0CAC 261.5 489.524.0

DC Trident3 174.0DCT 136.5 322.512.0

NY Breakers4 145.0NYB 156.0 315.014.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 61.5CAC 0.0 61.5

GASTALDELLO Beryl2 51.5LAC 0.0 51.5

SHIELDS Tom3 39.5LAC 0.0 39.5

HAUGHEY Siobhan4 38.0DCT 0.0 38.0

ANDREW Michael5 38.0NYB -0.5 37.5

MARGALIS Melanie6 35.5CAC 0.0 35.5

FINNERTY Ian7 34.5DCT 0.0 34.5

BAKER Kathleen8 33.5LAC 0.0 33.5

KING Lilly9 31.5CAC 0.0 31.5

DAHLIA Kelsi10 30.0CAC 0.0 30.0

CHADWICK Michael11 29.5LAC 0.0 29.5

SMOLIGA Olivia11 29.5CAC 0.0 29.5

SELISKAR Andrew13 26.5LAC 0.0 26.5

VAZAIOS Andreas14 26.0DCT 0.0 26.0

FLICKINGER Hali14 26.0CAC 0.0 26.0

GREVERS Matthew16 25.0LAC 0.0 25.0

COMERFORD Mallory17 24.0CAC 0.0 24.0

WILSON Madison18 22.0NYB 0.0 22.0

EASTIN Ella18 22.0LAC 0.0 22.0

KALISZ Chase20 21.0LAC 0.0 21.0

LIMA Felipe21 20.5LAC 0.0 20.5

HINDS Natalie21 20.5CAC 0.0 20.5

BLUME Pernille23 19.5NYB 0.0 19.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper24 19.0CAC 0.0 19.0

MASSE Kylie24 19.0CAC 0.0 19.0

LAZOR Anne26 18.5LAC 0.0 18.5

LEWIS Clyde27 18.0NYB 0.0 18.0

FINK Nic28 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

SHEBAT John28 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

WOG Kelsey28 17.5CAC 0.0 17.5

APPLE Zach31 17.0DCT 0.0 17.0

GALAT Bethany31 17.0DCT 0.0 17.0

LARSON Breeja33 17.0NYB -0.5 16.5

STRAVIUS Jeremy34 16.0DCT 0.0 16.0

PIERONI Blake34 16.0LAC 0.0 16.0

WASICK Kasia34 16.0CAC 0.0 16.0

LICON Will37 15.5LAC 0.0 15.5

HANNIS Molly38 15.0CAC 0.0 15.0

STEWART Kendyl38 15.0LAC 0.0 15.0

THORMEYER Markus40 14.5NYB 0.0 14.5

GEER Margo40 14.5LAC 0.0 14.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw40 15.5CAC -1.0 14.5

HELD Ryan43 13.5LAC 0.0 13.5

LITHERLAND Jay44 13.0DCT 0.0 13.0
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2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

GROTHE Zane44 13.0DCT 0.0 13.0

BILQUIST Amy44 13.0LAC 0.0 13.0

DELOOF Alexandra44 13.0NYB 0.0 13.0

LOVEMORE Tayla44 13.5NYB -0.5 13.0

RESS Justin49 12.5CAC 0.0 12.5

KOCH Marco49 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

SHERIDAN Mikkayla49 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

ESCOBEDO Emily49 12.5NYB 0.0 12.5

OSMAN Farida49 12.5LAC 0.0 12.5

HOLLARD Tristan54 12.0DCT 0.0 12.0

HAAS Townley54 12.0CAC 0.0 12.0

DELOOF Catherine54 12.0NYB 0.0 12.0

CONGER Jack57 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

PRENOT Josh57 11.5LAC 0.0 11.5

SMITH Giles59 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

STJEPANOVIC Velimir59 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

ANDISON Bailey59 11.0LAC 0.0 11.0

NEALE Leah59 11.0DCT 0.0 11.0

CORDES Kevin63 10.0DCT 0.0 10.0

SMITH Brendon63 10.0NYB 0.0 10.0

KUBOVA Simona63 10.0DCT 0.0 10.0

RYAN Shane63 12.0LAC -2.0 10.0

TARASEVICH Grigory67 9.5NYB 0.0 9.5

de LUCCA Joao67 10.0NYB -0.5 9.5

RULE Remedy67 10.5DCT -1.0 9.5

SWITKOWSKI Jan70 9.0CAC 0.0 9.0

SZARANEK Mark70 9.0CAC 0.0 9.0

OVERHOLT Emily70 9.0NYB 0.0 9.0

BLACK Haley70 10.0NYB -1.0 9.0

SMITH Leah70 10.0LAC -1.0 9.0

HOWARD Robert75 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

QUAH Ting Wen75 8.5DCT 0.0 8.5

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo75 9.0NYB -0.5 8.5

IPSEN Anton78 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

BECKER Bowe78 8.0CAC 0.0 8.0

BRATTON Lisa78 8.0DCT 0.0 8.0

BARKSDALE Emma81 7.5DCT 0.0 7.5

WOOD Abbie82 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0

NEAL Lia82 7.0NYB 0.0 7.0

WILSON Andrew84 6.5CAC 0.0 6.5

GORBENKO Anastasia84 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

CARTER Dylan84 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

MACK Linnea84 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

TETZLOFF Alyssa84 6.5LAC 0.0 6.5

SWM-------------------------------_98 1.0 Report Created 17 NOV 16:00 Page 2/3



2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Match MVP Standings
 

After 37 of 37 Events

 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

REID Christopher84 7.5NYB -1.0 6.5

JACKSON Tate90 6.0CAC 0.0 6.0

COETZEE Ryan91 6.0NYB -0.5 5.5

APOSTALON Anika92 5.0DCT 0.0 5.0

RASMUS Claire93 4.5DCT 0.0 4.5

KENNEDY Madison93 4.5DCT 0.0 4.5

DARRAGH Mackenzie93 5.0NYB -0.5 4.5

SPAJARI Pedro93 5.0NYB -0.5 4.5

WEIR Amanda97 3.5CAC 0.0 3.5

DELOOF Gabby98 3.0NYB 0.0 3.0

COUGHLIN Natalie98 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

GIBSON Sarah98 3.0DCT 0.0 3.0

MILLER Cody98 4.0DCT -1.0 3.0

PERIBONIO Tomas98 4.0NYB -1.0 3.0

BANIC Maddie103 1.5LAC 0.0 1.5

PICKETT Leiston104 1.0DCT 0.0 1.0
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